BETHESDA PRIMARY TEACHERS EDUCATION COLLEGE RANCHI
List of Students (Session 2018-20)

SI. Name of the Name of the Address Categor Isar, Of, Result Percent Contact Receipt Date Adl;lsswn
NO. Student Father y misst age |No./Mobile No. No. ee
on (Amount)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Dhanmasih Vill - Awra Bhar, P.O -
1 [Sneha Minz i ¥ Tangar, Dist. Simdega, ST 2018 11 56 9523018129 230 14.06.2018 87300.00
Minz
Jharkhand
Ruba Madhuri Vill - Khalijor, P. O -
2 P Deonish Lakra |Kurdeg, Simdega, ST 2018 11 53 7482879034 231 14.06.2018 31000.00
Lakra
Jharkhand
Sushil Vill - Latapani, P.O -
3 |Kiran Dungdung us Thethaitangar, Simdega, ST 2018 1 61.6 9931310824 232 14.06.2018 52000.00
Dungdung
Jharkhand
Muksudan Vill- Puggu Daud Nagar,
4 [Nisha Kumari st P. O- Armai, Gumla, ST 2018 11 56.2 8986793005 233 14.06.2018 44000.00
Oraon
Jharkhand
Vill - Chainpur, P.O -
5 |Sweety Kujur Ranvir Kujur  |Chainpur, Gumla, ST 2018 II 48 7903209643 234 14.06.2018 52000.00

Jharkhand




Vill - Chaha Phulwar Toli,

6 [AnupaPushpa gy b Telgaon, Gumla, ST | 2018 11 59.22 | 9570209280 | 235 | 14.06.2018 45000.00
Bara
Jharkhand
7 |Sabita Topno  |John Topno | ~otanger, Khatanga, ST 2018 1 50 9402732698 236 | 14.06.2018 87300.00
p p Khunti, Jharkhand o )
8 |Kavita Kumari |Nandlal Mahto |>Mursudih Buruhatu, OBC | 2018 11 53.8 | 7463957425 237 | 14.06.2018 60000.00
Sundrup, Ranchi
. Bariabera, Bansjor, Urte
g |Flizabeth Nelson Urta, Jaldega, Simdega, ST | 2018 | 538 | 6370420239 | 238 | 14.06.2018 52000.00
Hembrom Hembrom
Jharkhand
10 |Jyoti Kullu Sushil Kullu | 2010% P-O - Bolba, ST 2018 I 60 9709375212 239 | 14.06.2018 45000.00
Simdega, Jharkhand
Rajabasa, Biriam,
11 |Nirali Lugun  |Wiksal Lugun |Ghutbahar, Simdega, ST 2018 I 68 9955171314 240 | 14.06.2018 52000.00

Jharkhand




12

Kamla Bakhla

Kole Bakhla

Serengahatu, P.O - Juriya,
Serengahatu, Lohardaga,
Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

48.6

7463020862

241

14.06.2018

80000.00

13

Neha Toppo

Kiran Toppo

Jhiko, Chatti, Brahdiha,
Bamhandiha, Lohardaga,
Jharkhand

ST

2018

68.6

6205136570

242

14.06.2018

31000.00

14

Priyanka Guria

Bilkan Guria

Panchayat Mohitpur, P.O -
Sini, Saraikela,
Kharsawan, Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

50.4

9123140828

243

14.06.2018

53500.00

15

Nidhi Xalxo

Narsingh Xalxo

Near St. Annes H/S Barhi
Toli, Purulia Road Ranchi

ST

2018

II

50.6

9304543653

244

14.06.2018

52000.00

16

Shobha Kullu

Harun Kullu

Ambapani, Tangar,
Pahantoli, Jampani,
Simdega, Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

54.2

7667976391

245

14.06.2018

40000.00

17

Meera Kumari

Ramlal Mahto

Bara Changru, Silli, Bara
Changru, Ranchi,
Jharkhand

OBC

2018

64

9162537341

246

14.06.2018

55000.00




C-102 sector, ECT English
School, Gandhi Nagar,

18 |Sujata Bakhla Prasad Bakhla ST 2018 11 55.2 9776651161 247 14.06.2018 52000.00
Bandamunda, Dudurta,
sundergarh, Orisha
C-102 sector, ECT English
19 |Richa Bakhla  |Prasad Bakhla |>cno0h Gandhi Nagar, ST | 2018 11 56 | 9776651161 | 248 | 14.06.2018 52000.00
Bandamunda, Dudurta,
sundergarh, Orisha
Pritam Masih Govindpur Navjeevan,
20 |Asran Mundu S Govindpur, Karra, Khunti, ST 2018 1I 55.8 7250991228 249 14.06.2018 52000.00
Mundu
Jharkhand
. H.No. 439, Near
. Raj Kumar .
21 |Kumari Seema . Samafield, Nagartoli, ST 2018 I 60.8 9798737189 250 14.06.2018 60000.00
Singh .
Ranchi, Jharkhand
22 |Tara Guria Kamal Guria | ikera, Pokla, Kamdara, || o510 1I 544 | 9771535644 | 251 | 14.06.2018 31000.00
Gumla, Jharkhand
Rendwa, P.O- Rendwa,
23 |Turtan Kerketta [Julius Kerketta [Kamdara, Gumla, ST 2018 I 60 8294668135 252 14.06.2018 40000.00

Jharkhand




24

Jedline Tete

Sahanshil Tete

Ambatoli, Baghdega, P.O -
Baghdega, Kersai,
Simdega, Jharkhand

ST

2018

62.8

7633810230

253

14.06.2018

87300.00

25

Swarnim Soreng

Lucas Soreng

Latapani, P. O-
Thethaitangar, Simdega,
Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

56.8

6200673937

254

14.06.2018

87300.00

26

Loveleen Tete

Nathaneal Tete

Tuyutoli, Bangru, P.O -
Khunti, Simdega,
Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

58

7033926147

255

14.06.2018

60000.00

27

Afsan Jabeen

Md. Siddique

Ward No. 05, Near Chhoti
Masjid, Chakradharpur,
West Singhbhum,
Jharkhand

OBC

2018

I

55.33

7479421865

256

14.06.2018

55000.00

28

Tabita Tarina
Sanga

Eman Sanga

Kitadih, Sarna Marshal
Club, P. O- Kitadih,
Parsudih, East Singhbhum,
Jamshedpur, Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

57.8

9661381289

257

14.06.2018

55000.00

29

Amren Barla

Amar Barla

Ukauli Bano, Lamgarh,
Simdega, Jharkhand

ST

2018

II

53.4

7482845094

258

14.06.2018

87300.00




Ravi Sandhya

H. No. 21, Jhingjhir Pepar

30 Minz Eliazer Minz  |Toli, Korambi, Itki, ST 2018 I 544 7091054011 259 15.06.2018 43000.00
Ranchi

31 |Anjorem Bilung |Theodor Bilung | crikudar. PO - Biru, ST | 2018 1l 478 | 7482065965 | 260 | 15.062018 |  24000.00
Simdega, Jharkhand
Siyartoli, Jampani,

32 [Olive Lugun Dayal Lugun |Titangar, Thethaitangar, ST 2018 II 58 9939115359 261 15.06.2018 52000.00
Simdega, Jharkhand
Shivpahar Mandir, Road

33 [Deepika Kumari [Ravi Yadav Ward 08, P.O - Shivpahar,| Gen 2018 11 55.4 7544995923 262 15.06.2018 81000.00
Dumka, Jharkhand
Kusumtoli, Kharwagarha,

34 |Kiran Soreng |G rist Nirmal P O- Titangar, - ST | 2018 I 61 7091111091 | 263 | 15.06.2018 87300.00

Soreng Thethaitangar, Simdega,

Jharkhand

35 |Sandhya Bagraila | 2930 Bano, P O - Bano, Bano, ST | 2018 | 532 | 9060557598 | 264 | 15.06.2018 45000.00

Bagraila

Simdega, Jharkhand




Harni, P O - Sawania,

36 |Bishwasi Mundri |Habil Mundri |Bandhgaon, West ST 2018 1 56.8 | 9304746072 265 | 15.06.2018 52000.00
Singhbhum, Jharkhand
Md. Anwar Dr. Fatehulla Road, Near
37 |Shaista Jabeen P AIW Fatehulla Masjid, Ranchi, | OBC | 2018 11 5844 | 7667314724 | 266 | 15.06.2018 50000.00
Salam
Jharkhand
38 |Siyon T Silas T Bigaon, Karra, Bingaon, ST 2018 1 552 | 9771758679 267 | 15.06.2018 87300.00
iyon Topno ilas Topno Khunti, Jharkhand . .06. .
39 |[Aleta Kandulna |John Kandulna |Rania, Khunti, Jharkhand ST 2018 II 50.2 8789212930 268 15.06.2018 52000.00
Priyanka Saparom, P.O - Saparom,
40 | Jardan Khalkho | -0 ehi. Jharkhand | ST 2018 I 60 9304722035 269 | 15.06.2018 31000.00
41 |Dayamani Hassa |Sagu Hassa  [[ndiPiris Adki, Khunti, ST | 2018 | 53 8757471993 | 270 | 15.06.2018 31000.00

Jharkhand




Pataria, Darnagar, Sarea,

42 |Priya Kumari  |RA00anam g chpur, Palamu, Gen | 2018 I 63 8210794171 | 271 | 15.06.2018 70000.00
Singh
Jharkhand
. . Damodar Ravi [108 Chaibasatoli, Hatia,
43 |Sushila Ravi Das Ranchi, Jharkhand SC 2018 I 61.5 272 15.06.2018 50000.00
44 |Akansha Minz  |Nahum Minz |1 NO- 33, Ghochotoli, ST | 2018 1I 49.1 | 9798134801 | 276 | 20.06.2018 52000.00
Simdega, Jharkhand
Soharpath, Chormanda,
45 |Mamta Choranth |Peter Choranth |Arahans,Latehar, ST 2018 | 61.4 8580200378 278 21.06.2018 87300.00
Jharkhand
g6 |EvelineBela 1 hand Guria |R20ia Koinara, Barda, ST | 2018 I 64.6 | 8404826702 | 280 |22.06.2018 |  40000.00
Guria Khunti, Jharkhand
138, Piyur Umbul,
Rai Laxmi Mahulsai Near Railway
47 J -2 Somai Gagrai |Overbridge, Chaibasa, ST 2018 II 474 8292589145 282 26.06.2018 55000.00
Gagrai .
West Singhbhum,

Jharkhand




H. No. GH-19, Gayatri
Nagar, HEC Colony,

48 |Neha Rai Anil Kumar Rai . Gen 2018 I 68.8 7050201290 283 26.06.2018 55000.00
Sector 2, Dhurwa, Ranchi,
Jharkhand
. Eliazer Saparom, P.O - Saparom,
49 |Anjel Kachhap Kachhap Ratu, Ranchi, Jharkhand ST 2018 I 56.4 8804470115 285 26.06.2018 25500.00
Pahan Toli, Keriya, P O -
50 |Shilpa Dang Halan Dang Keriya, Thethaitangar, ST 2018 II 52 347 23.08.2018 30000.00

Simdega, Jharkhand




